SE2-8/15
*	 Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package when installing heater in a U-shaped configuration.
**	Recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
^	 Type packages refer to the tube package that will ship with models (length, diameter, combustion tube type and radiant tubes).
SUBMITTED BY:
JOB TITLE:
ADDRESS:
CITY:

LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
FIELD USE ONLY
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1^
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #2^
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #3^
SE2-20-50 N or LP 50,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’ 1AP,1CR,2R(Y) N/A N/A
SE2-20-60 N or LP 60,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 1AP,1CR,2R(Y) N/A N/A
SE2-20-75† N or LP 75,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 1AP,1CR,2R(Y) N/A N/A
SE2-20-100 N or LP 100,000 21’-9” 13’-1” 120lbs. 11’ to 18’ 1AP,1CR,2R(Y) N/A N/A
SE2-30-50 N or LP 50,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 1AP,2CR,3R(Z) N/A N/A
SE2-30-60 N or LP 60,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 1AP,2CR,3R(Z) N/A N/A
SE2-30-75 N or LP 75,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 1AP,2CR,3R(Z) N/A N/A
SE2-30-100 N or LP 100,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 1AP,2CR,3R(Z) N/A N/A
SE2-30-125 N or LP 125,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 1AP,2CR,3R(Z) N/A N/A
SE2-40-50 N or LP 50,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 3CR(AA) 1AP,4R(D) N/A
SE2-40-60 N or LP 60,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 3CR(AA) 1AP,4R(D) N/A
SE2-40-75 N or LP 75,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 3CR(AA) 1AP,4R(D) N/A
SE2-40-100 N or LP 100,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 3CR(AA) 1AP,4R(D) N/A
SE2-40-125 N or LP 125,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 3CR(AA) 1AP,4R(D) N/A
SE2-40-150 N or LP 150,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 3CR(AA) 1TP,4R(AB) N/A
SE2-40-175 N or LP 175,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 3CR(AA) 1TP,4R(AB) N/A
SE2-50-100 N or LP 100,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 4CR(AD) 1AP,5R(AE) N/A
SE2-50-125 N or LP 125,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 4CR(AD) 1AP,5R(AE) N/A
SE2-50-150 N or LP 150,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 4CR(AD) 1TP,5R(AF) N/A
SE2-50-175 N or LP 175,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 3CR(AA) 1TP,1AP,5R(AH) N/A
SE2-50-200 N or LP 200,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 18’ to 40’ 3CR(AA) 1TP,1AP,5R(AH) N/A
SE2-60-125 N or LP 125,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 1AP,1CR(AI) 4CR(AD) N/A
SE2-60-150 N or LP 150,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 1TP,1CR,6R(AO) 4CR(AD) N/A
SE2-60-175 N or LP 175,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 1TP,1AP,6R(AK) 4CR(AD) N/A
SE2-60-200 N or LP 200,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 18’ to 40’ 1TP,1AP,6R(AK) 4CR(AD) N/A
SE2-70-175 N or LP 175,000 70’- 1” *37’- 3” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’ 1TP,1AP,1CR(AQ) 7R(AR) 4CR(AD)
SE2-70-200 N or LP 200,000 70’- 1” *37’- 3” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’ 1TP,1AP,1CR(AQ) 7R(AR) 4CR(AD)
SE2-80-200 N or LP 200,000 79’- 9” 42’- 1” 330 lbs. 20’ to 45’ 1TP,1AP,1CR(AN) 7R(AR) 4CR(AD)
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator

• 3 years - Burner.
SE2 SERIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND UPGRADES
SE2 SERIES FIELD DATA
OPTIONAL UPGRADES
NOTE: Refer to the Tube Heater Accessory List for detailed specifications and limitations on any of the above options.
*with 5EA-SUB
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSION A
STRAIGHT
DIMENSION B
U-TUBE
SE2-20 21’ – 9”    13’ – 1”
SE2-30 31’ – 5”   *17’ – 9”
SE2-40 41’ – 1”    22’ – 9”
SE2-50 50’ – 9”   *27’ – 5”
SE2-60 60’ – 5”    32’ – 5”
SE2-70 70’ – 1”   *37’ – 3”
SE2-80 79’ – 9”    42’ – 1”
Burner Control Box with U-Bend • End View
16”12”
8.1”